PURELINE50Product data sheet
Various design options
with black, grey and white
air control elements
Asymmetrical plenum box
Horizontal air discharge
Angled airflow
Vertical airflow

W Similar to RAL 9010 (pure white)
G Similar to RAL 9006 (white aluminium)
Order example: PL50-1-S-CS/100×100×90/B00/P1-RAL9016/W
Type PL50 - Slot diffuser PURELINE50
Number of slots 1
System Supply air
Variant Corner section
Dimensions Leg length E: 100 mm; leg length F: 100 mm; 90° angle
Extended border Front rail With extended border
Surface Powder-coated, RAL 9016 (traffic white)
Colour of air control blades Similar to RAL 9010 (pure white)
PL50 – EA / 2 – B00 / P1 - RAL 9016
| | | | |
1 2 3 4 5
1 Type
PL50 Slot diffuser PURELINE50
2 Variant
EP 1 pair of end plates
EA 1 pair of end angles
3 No. of slots
1, 2, 3, 4
4 Extended border front rail
No entry: without extended border
B00 With extended border
5 Surface
No entry: anodised, E6-C-0 (no colour)
P1 Powder-coated; specify RAL CLASSIC colour
Gloss level
RAL 9010 GU 50
RAL 9006 GU 30
All other RAL colours GU 70
Order example: PL50-EA/2-B00/P1-RAL9016
Type PL50 - Slot diffuser PURELINE50
Variant 1 pair of end angles
Number of slots 2
Extended border With extended border
Surface Powder-coated, RAL 9016 (traffic white)
20 PD-03/2026 - DE/en
PURELINE50Product data sheet
Asymmetrical plenum box
 Plenum box with two vertical spigots
Plenum box shorter than diffuser face, positioned on left with 2
horizontal spigots  Plenum box shorter than diffuser face, central position, with
horizontal spigot
Variants
21 PD-03/2026 - DE/en
PURELINE50Product data sheet
Corner section -CS
Diffuser face with black air control elements  Diffuser face with white air control elements
Diffuser face with grey air control elements
22 PD-03/2026 - DE/en
PURELINE50Product data sheet
Front rail end angles on both ends  Front rail without end piece
LN L1
600 600
750 750
900 900
1050 1050
1200 1200
1350 1350
1500 1500
1650 1650
1800 1800
1950 1950
Dimensions and weight
23 PD-03/2026 - DE/en
PURELINE50Product data sheet
PL50-1
42
4 31
50
 PL50-2
42
4 31 14
95
PL50-3
4
31
140
14
42
 PL50-4
4
31
185
14
42
24 PD-03/2026 - DE/en
PURELINE50Product data sheet
PL50-1/B00
42
4 31
70
1,
4
10
 PL50-2/B00
14
42
4 31
115
1,